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FOCUS ON

FIGHTER JETS
1. Write a paragraph explaining how a jet engine works.

2. Would you want to be a fighter jet pilot? Why or why not?

3. Which generation of fighter jets began using computers for 
flight controls?

A. second generation
B. fourth generation
C. fifth generation

4. What would happen if fighter jets were easy to spot with radar?
A. More jets would crash into the ground.
B. More jets could be found and shot down by enemies.
C. More jets would fly with drones.
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5. What does perform mean in this book?

Fighter jets perform stunts high in the air. They flip and roll as the 
crowd cheers.

A. change color
B. watch a show
C. do an action

6. What does reduces mean in this book?

This shape reduces drag. Less drag means the jet can fly faster.

A. makes something smaller
B. makes something bigger
C. makes something stay the same size
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Answer Key:
1. Answers will vary
2. Answers will vary
3. B
4. B
5. C
6. A


